Agilent E3238S/35688E Signal
Intercept and Collection System
Product Overview
Deploy Quicker, Produce Faster
• Increase the probability of intercept for
off-the-air RF signals
• Re-configure signal detection without programming
increases probability of intercept

by Agilent. Contact your Agilent Field
Engineer for more information.
Ordering Information
Model/Option No. Core Application Platform Software
35688E E3238SS Signals Development System Software
35688E-103 Standard E3238S software on Windows
Model/Option No. Application & Tools Software
35688E-AL9 Auto link establishment MIL-STD-188-141 application
35688E-AU1 Real-time audio tool
35688E-FMR FM signal recognizer tool
35688E-DTM Dual-tone Multifrequency application
35688E-MR1 Basic modulation recognition tool
35688E-PG1 Pager intercept application
35688E-PLR CTCSS signal tool
35688E-USD Universal Signal Detection
35688E-VA2 VHF/UHF voice activity detection application
N6829A Audio Player tool
Model/Option No. Software Enablers
(Used for Runtime & Development)
35688E-ASD User programming libraries and documentation
35688E-EDF Enable direction finding applications
35688E-EMC Enable multiple search channel applications
35688E-EMS Enable multi-system synchronization applications
35688E-ESX Enable customer-developed signal
processing applications
35688E-1RU One-year software update service
35688E-2RU Two-year software update service
The products identified in this
literature are subject to the
export control regulations of the
U.S. Departments of State and